Vysledky — Zimna liga Stred - 1.kolo

2023-12-14

M10 A

Maksym Volkov
Nina Jurcikova
Lubos Michac
Andrea Hribikova
Miroslav Hribik
Janka Balint
Matus Oravec
Matus Perasin
Eva Trepacova
Magdalena Adamcakova Pavol Adamcak
Jana Perasinova
Vojtech Balint
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M10 B

Michal Paulus

Peter Durco

Maja Volkova

Matus Chvojka

Peter Bronislava Krajcovicova
Miroslav Lukac

Jana Lukacova

Antonin Svejda

Karolina Smidova

Viola Juhasova

Vojtech Balint ml.

Monika Trnkova

Marek Trnka

Radka Perasinova Isabel Kosova
Alexander Volkov

Ivan Zacharovsky

David Janotka
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M10C
1.  Patricia Gerocova Michal Sykora
2. Olga Pereverzieva

Filip Karolinka Bekerova

(12/12)

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Hadveo Banska Bystrica

Hadveo Banska Bystrica

Hadveo Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOB Martin

KOB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
No Name

KOB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

(17 117)

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
No Name

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOB Martin

No Name

KOB Martin

KOB Martin

No Name

KOB Martin

KOB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOB Martin

KOB Martin

KOB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
(3/3)

No Name

No Name
No Name

MeOS 2023-12-18 16:03:38, M10 A

Cas
29:50
31:08
33:00
37:43
38:52
40:43
41:28
41:55
43:34
43:43
44:29
DNS
Cas
21:50
23:35
23:57
25:45
27:11
31:47
33:12
33:48
34:16
36:23
36:46
42:39
44:01
1:14:43
DNF
DISK
DNS
Cas
30:25
40:21
DNS

Za

+1:18
+3:10
+7:53
+9:02
+10:53
+11:38
+12:05
+13:44
+13:53
+14:39

Za

+1:45
+2:07
+3:55
+5:21
+9:57
+11:22
+11:58
+12:26
+14:33
+14:56
+20:49
+22:11
+52:53

Za

+9:56



